NETWORK PATCH
LEADS
CAT6A S/FTP SLIMLINE SHIELDED
PATCH LEADS
23092019_RH/FP
DESCRIPTION
The New Slimline Cat6A 34AWG S/FTP patch
leads conform to the TIA/EIA-568-B specification.
Patch leads are wired to the T568A pin out
specification. They are channel tested and are
made with tangle free slimline injection moulded
boots in various lengths.
• Produced by an ISO9001 and ISO14001 certified
manufacturer
• 100% Tested & component level certified by 3P, UL & ETL
• High flexible bend radius
• Available in 9 lengths (0.25m - 3m)
• Covered by lifetime warranty
FEATURES
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH COLOUR
PLSSK-C6A-0.25 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 0.25m Black
PLSSK-C6A-0.5 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 0.5m Black
PLSSK-C6A-0.75 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 0.75m Black
PLSSK-C6A-1 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 1m Black
PLSSK-C6A-1.25 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 1.25m Black
PLSSK-C6A-1.5 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 1.5m Black
PLSSK-C6A-2 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 2m Black
PLSSK-C6A-2.5 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 2.5m Black
PLSSK-C6A-3 Cat6A S/FTP Slimline Shielded 10G Patch Lead (34AWG) 3m Black
Cat6A
23092019_RH/FP
Characteristics Connector RJ45 Shielded Connector with 50µ Inch Gold Plate